Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 22
9/2/19 - 21:13

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova:

Rang

RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
HAJAGOS, Adriel
KOLOVIC, Marko
DULAC, Luka

DULIC, Danilo
RADJENOQVIC, Matija

oukrwbhpE

GR.

02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti

02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

06  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

Vreme Bodova

2557 619
25.88 597
27.82 481
28.22 460
29.81 391
30.64 360

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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